SIS Snapshot Calendar for 2019/20

August

Tuesday, August 6

Uniform Day

Wednesday, August 14

Start of School, Noon Dismissal
9:30am Volunteer Meeting
Friday, August 16

Back to School BBQ Dinner/Food Trucks
Tuesday, August 20

Back to School Night, Grades TK-5
Thursday, August 22

Back to School Night, Grades 6-8
Wednesday, August 28

School Fall Photos

Friday, August 30

Noon Dismissal

September

Monday, September 2

Labor Day/No School

Friday, September 20

Cathedral Staff Day/No School
Thursday, September 26

Disaster Drill

SIS Classic BBQ Diablo CC TBA

2nd Grade Reconciliation Mtg. TBA

October

Tuesday, Oct. 8-Thursday, Oct. 10
Conferences /Noon Dismissals
Friday, October 11

Noon Dismissal

Monday, October 14
Columbus Day/No School
Friday, October 18

TK-8 Information Meting
Thursday, October 31
Halloween/Noon Dismissal

November

Friday, November 1

All Saint ‘s Day Mass

Friday, November 8

Veteran’s Day Ceremony

Noon Dismissal

Monday, November 11

Veteran’s Day Observed/No School
Monday, November 25-29
Thanksgiving Break

December

Wednesday, December 4
Student Christmas Boutique
Parent Sip & Shop Night

Friday, December 6

KOC Toy Drive

Thursday, December 12
Christmas Concert

Thursday, December 19
Christmas Pageant/Noon Dismissal
Friday, December 20-January 5
Christmas Break/No School

January

Monday, January 6

Noon Dismissal

Friday, January 17

Diocesan Staff Day/No School
Monday, January 20

MLK Day/No School

Sunday, Jan. 26-Friday Jan. 31
Catholic School Week
Wednesday, January 29
Science Fair

Thursday, January 30

Science Fair Awards & Open House

February

Friday, February 14

3rd Grade Grandparents Day Liturgy
Noon Dismissal

Monday, Feb 17

President’s Day/No School
Wednesday, February 26

Ash Wednesday 9am Mass

March

Friday, March 13

Diocesan Staff Day/No School

Monday, March 16

Pastor Holiday/No School

2nd Grade First Holy Communion Mtg. TBA

April

Thursday, April 9

Holy Thursday/Noon Dismissal

Living Stations of the Cross Grades 3 & 6
Friday, April 10

Good Friday/No School

Easter Break

April 11-April 19

May

Friday, May 1

All School May Crowning Mass Ceremony
Thursday, May 14

Spring Concert

Friday, May 22

8th Grade Last Carpool/Noon Dismissal
Monday, May 25

Memorial Day/No School

Wednesday, May 27

8th Grade Dinner Dance

Thursday, May 28

8th Grade Graduation Mass at 10am

8th Grade Graduation Ceremony at 5pm
2nd Grade First Holy Communion TBA

June

Wednesday, June 3

Field Day/Noon Dismissal

Thursday, June 4

Last Day of School, Moving up Ceremony
10am Dismissal

**Tentative as of 3/27/19



